

Board of Directors

Steven Appenzeller Joshua Bardfield Colleen Bloxham Edward Mercier Brooke Stevens Shana Weiler Janet Warden

Dear Friend,

The Red Hook Education Foundation (RHEF) will be holding its tenth annual fundraiser at Bard College's spectacular Spiegeltent on June 17th. This event could not take place without the support of our sponsors, and we are grateful for the past generosity of local businesses and individuals.

Our event team is hard at work planning this year's gala entitled "Hoedown on the Hudson." As always there will be fantastic food, great music, and scintillating company in a world class venue.

RHEF is run entirely by volunteers who raise funds to benefit the students at Red Hook schools in diverse areas. This event is the Foundation's largest source of support and has helped raise over \$600,000 to help fund programs, activities and equipment for students in our school district.

Please consider becoming a sponsor of this year's Spiegeltent gala and have the satisfaction of knowing that you have again made a difference to Red Hook students and the community at large. The information on the following page has all the details about how to become a sponsor.

Many thanks for your consideration,

The Red Hook Education Foundation Sponsorship Committee info@redhookeducationfoundation.org

The Red Hook Education Foundation is an independent, not-for-profit community organization dedicated to enhancing public education for students in our community by funding programs that promote equity and inspire excellence. The Red Hook Education Foundation, Inc., is a nonprofit organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Contributions made to the Red Hook Education Foundation, Inc. are tax deductible.

Red Hook Education Foundation - P.O. Box 2 – Red Hook, NY 12571 For more information, please visit our website at www.redhookeducationfoundation.org



Board of Directors

Maura Sullivan **President**Steven Appenzeller Joshua Bardfield Colleen Bloxham Erin Canaan
Edward Mercier Brooke Stevens Shana Weiler Janet Warden

2022 RHEF Annual Benefit Sponsorship Opportunities Join Us in Making a Difference

Sponsorship Level	Promotional Recognition	Gala Tickets
Platinum \$5,000 and above	 Full page in event program Recognition in all promotional materials Recognition on RHEF website and social media 	Eight tickets to 2022 Spiegeltent gala with reserved VIP booth and table service
Gold \$2,500	 Full page in event program Recognition on RHEF website and social media 	Eight tickets to 2022 Spiegeltent gala
Silver \$1,000	 Half page in event program Recognition on RHEF website and social media 	Six tickets to 2022 Spiegeltent gala
Bronze \$500	 Quarter page in event program Recognition on RHEF website and social media 	Four tickets to 2022 Spiegeltent gala
Sponsor \$300	Recognition in event program	Two tickets to 2022 Spiegeltent gala

The Red Hook Education Foundation, Inc., is a nonprofit organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Contributions made to the Red Hook Education Foundation, Inc. are tax deductible.



Board of Directors

Maura Sullivan **President**Steven Appenzeller Joshua Bardfield Colleen Bloxham Erin Canaan
Edward Mercier Brooke Stevens Shana Weiler Janet Warden

Sponsorship Confirmation

Please make checks ր The Red Hook Edu	payable to: acation Foundation and send to RHEF	PO Box 2, Red Hook, NY 12571		
I authorize charging m	ny donation of \$			
Credit Card type: MasterCard Visa American Express#:				
Exp. Date:	_ 3-4 Digit Security Code:	_ Billing Zip Code:		
Contact Name/Company:				
Address:				
Citv/State/Zip Code:				

The Red Hook Education Foundation, Inc., is a nonprofit organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Contributions made to the Red Hook Education Foundation, Inc. are tax deductible.